

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Dear Business Owner,

Inspire Gymnastic Booster Club is a 501(c) (3) Non-Profit Organization dedicated to the development of competitive girls' gymnastics. The goal of the organization is to help each athlete learn values to help them grow as productive individuals and teammates, gain and improve their skills in competitive gymnastics.

We are in need of Sponsors for the 2025 gymnastic competition season. Sponsorship money will be utilized to help cover the cost of entry fees for competition, travel expenses, and other needs that keep the organization running smoothly.

Inspire Gymnastic Booster Club Attn: Julie Clark 106 Hanging Moss Road Summerville, SC 29485 843-934-2661

Yes, I would like to support the Inspire Gymnastic Booster Club.

BUSINESS NAME:_____

BUSINESS Point of Contact:

ADDRESS:_____

BUSINESS PHONE: _____

Please email your business logo/artwork to:@GMAIL.COM Please make checks payable to: **Inspire Gymnastic Booster Club**

Paid On: _____

Check # _____



GOLD SPONSOR

\$750 + Includes Logo on Athletes Shirts + Team Banner + Team Website + Social Media Shout out

SILVER SPONSOR

\$500 + Includes Logo on Team Banner + Team Website + Social Media Shout out

BRONZE SPONSOR

\$250 + Includes Logo on Team Website + Social Media Shout Out

Please return this form along with payment to the athlete/parent.

We will provide our EIN (tax identification number) and mail you a receipt upon request.

On behalf of the Inspire Gymnastic Booster Club we thank you for the support!